
·" ~-. .. 
~- .. ''{' ~':. ... i .· 1:: H. I! . j I· J 

II t 1 : 

P·\1'1· ·· I·· 1:: II (: II,; : .~ : 1 < • r? r~ .. 1\ . 

. -'-~--:~~~~ --------- -- .. -- .. ---~ - . ·--~-- .. -- ·----- -· -·- --·---~- ·-·:-: ::_ ____ ,. .. _ .. ............ ...... .. .... - -

· · · . · nm:;L• PS. G'' 1s' C!' OMPt ·: 1~~ 
........... --- ---- --------------.. ··-- -·--·---·-" ' """"£~--- - .. --.- .. ~-------- .. ·-~-~ •. lll9.! ... . -

- -- · _.:_ _______________ ... ........... -----------~ ~Y±N1 .. Jti~iibrriitx _: __ 

ll!ll: ~~ ~ l t Ul~~ tHi l:IIH~ UIILIIJGIIll J:(n hlll1l::l:l:q~ 
__ __ iAT~_gAs_ .. ; _____ _ 

r ... At 
' .I\ 

. . . . - PHEiP8 ; .r JJ.mom i, ~ENTucn ________ .. ___ ___ -- ----------· --··-- -- -.. --............ . .. --·--·--- .............. . ... ..... .. . . .. 

~ r·t. " , ' .. ' , -, • , 
------------------~------------- ------ -- · · -- - ----···· --- ---- ~ - -~ - - . . . 

. - . '.'·i 1' -~ • J 

1 
II U ~~ II fc §EPnMJ3~li t • · . ·.' . ill ,, ~ I·• ,, , .. , ' L ~ j . J. III' ~ ~ PUBLIC SERVICE CQi~M,SSIQN ,s ~u~ ER 1 . ....... • ~ ~ .. . . .. ~~· v ~ SEPrEMBER 1 · n~= VC'NT':'"(" 9a9 ..• ·· ... J· -,t- .-;-- _____ ___.:,_•---~-- - --- ·' . . . J J.- ----- - -- - - --- ------ --- -- _, _t_' ~ -.:' ~ -. _ _._; . ·- ·- -

··\ 
. ·.:.~ ,. '\( /J _, ~-n h, ·-·------- -- ---------- ------------------ ·- ___ ___ __ .. ___ -- ·SEP 01 1989 

.. ~·-i ~\ . 

{ .-

BILLIE B • LIT'11!,E r PRES • 

,"i ~~~ -~3 ~•Jj•J,i_t ), '-1-- 1'~ ' ~ • ' ·i,~· ~;--~,';~ ~~ • t' :, ~ , I 
-------~--· ....._ .... _____ _ - - ---:· .. - - --· -----~· ·-- .. .. . -...__ .. _ .. __ ----""' _ .. __ , • ...... ,___ , -- R ...... _ .. " ' 0 ~- ·- ... _.,"- , _ _. 

... · 
I ' .. . ' 



· · -··· ·-~-·-: ~ "···~·:7}~~:~r~~;rr··· 

:: ;d:.\~~<. ' ' 
' . 

I / It , 

:f'OH_ PHELPS & JA!1J30~---------
p. s 'c: I ' ,, I < y . No . ___ _4_ ·--------- ·-·. r.i:; .. e . , ·-.::·,·§,-: 

: .. ~J__Dro"" ... · L., ----- - -

4eth Rev. ____ Sli er:' t ~o . ___ 1 _________ _ 

cllH ~Ed i ) !1 R b' s 'c' f{~· No . .. 4. __ . __ 

·, :I 
.. ,. : 

47th Rev ~ sl1 ee 1: ~~ o. 1 
.:.____ ·-------·-·-

likGuLA+ioNS 

Dom~et!o ahd 8ommirolai use in Phelps and vicinity. 

h~ l 1 " 
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(I) FIRST MCF - $7 .9576 

IDOVER 1 ·' I 

P/Mcf (I) MCF 6.2912 
,.-~ ., ~ •• \ ..... . '!! -., ' ; ~ 

MINIMUM BILL ' • 
.i ... ·; ~ •• 

$7 . 9576 (I) 

A 1~ P8ng,itr wi11 b$ cnarged on .any unpaid balance 
excluding the Pinalty after the 15th day of month. 
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Uulks ANn ~E8ULAtroNs 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

1 . . 

' ! \ ' 1 ,. : 

I iA.t4tii~ILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and Commercial use in Phelps and vicinity. 
i .. 
i I 

i ' 

RATES : ; 
FIRST 1 MCF ------- $7.7669 

ALL OVER 1 MCF ------ 6.1005 P/Mcf 

MINIMUM BILL ------$7.7669 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

(I) r - !=!:'"".; !11~ 

... AYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 

SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge to cover cost of installing meter shall be 
collected from any customer request ing service. A service charge 
of $25.00 plus $.20 per mile from office to Phelps for collecting 
delinquent bills. 
Reconnection fee of $25.00 is applicable if customer ' s service 
has been disconnected at his request and at any time subsequently 
within twelve months is reconnected. The charge also applies 
if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for 
nonpayment of bills, violation of the company ' s or commission ' s 
rules and regulations, and the customer has qualified for and 
requested the service to be reconnected. 

-Columbia Rate ---- -----$3.5608 p/Mcf 

bAtB 8~ i § su~ ~IfVARY 21 , 1989 •. 
MOliTfi Day Year 

• hu··• "" ~ k~~· WIPS ED ,gy ~·~ •· ,, l:.ItL..J. rJ 
a ·e of Of 1cet 

CASE NUMBER --- --9911-E 
2/21/ 89 

. 1989 
Day Year 

PRESIDElfr , MEijV,I~, KENTUCKY 
T ITie -------- ---:1\-iacrres s 
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P.S.C. Ky. NO.-- ··-············· 

cancels P.s.c. ky. No ..................... . 

PHELPS GAS COMPANY, INC. 

OF 

MELVIN, KENTUCKY 

Rates ; RUies and Regulations for Furnishing 

NATURAL GAS 

AT 

PHELPS, JAMBOREE, KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE . 

APR J 4 1968 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR S:Oll 

I* • JC:ON~ ' 
PUBli=E COMMISSION MANAGER 

Fi led with PUBLic SERVICE coMMISSION OF 
. . 
KENTUCKY 

' ' · FEBRUARY 8 ' 88 
ISSUED ..... - .. - ... ·- .. ··-'·· · ········· ......... , 19 ....•.... 

· r OCTOBER 9, 87 EFFECTIVE ............................. . ...... , 19 . ...... . 

ISSUED BY. ~~.~:.~ ... ~--~~.~ .. ~~~~.!.. .~~.~ . .............. ... . 

BY .Y1JJJ.~.44Zi.i.;; ...... _ ......... . 
MIKE LITTLE, PRESIDENT .............................................................. ~ .~i \ 
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HULk~ A~b ~k8ULAti6~~ 

APPLICABLE: Entire territory served. 

' I AV ,AILABILITY OF SERVICE: 
\ . \ \. 1\'. . ... . 

Domestic and commercial use in Phelps and vicinity. 
. ~ ' , ( 
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SPECIAL RULES: 

FIRST 1 MCF -----------$7.7058 

ALL OVER 1 MCF 6.0394 P/Mcf 

(I) 

(I) 

MINIMUM BILL ---------$7.7058 
\ 

A 100,-b penalty will be charged on any unpaid balance 
excluding the penalty after the 15th day of month. 

A meter deposit of 2/12 of the annual bill or $100.00 and $25.00 
service charge to cover cost of installing meter shall be 
collected frem any customer requesting service. A service charge of 
$25.00 plus $.20 per mile from office to Phelps for collecting 
delinquent bilts. 
Reconnection fee of $25.00 is applicable if customer's service 
has been disconnected at his request and at any time subsequently 
within twelve months is reconnected. The charge also applies 
if service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for 
nonpayment of bills, violation of the company ' s O=fUBltl0i&EfMtt :taMMISSION 
rules and regulations, and the customer has qualified f~MBNTUCKY 
requested the service to be reconnected. EFFEr":TIV::: 

NOV 141188 

PREq~DEpT MB;LY+N, KY. 

CASE NUMBER ----9911-C 
11/14/88 
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